
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 16 May 2024

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 OUR MECHANIC 1 GOS, 07/05/2024, R11, MLast start Masters winner M1/2D. Lewis 536687 15/02851M 1M 3M 1M 6CD20/04/2019

 2 JILL DOO MAT, 09/05/2024, R11, MLast start Masters placegetter M1/2D. Wilson 534256 30/02952M 2M 2M 2P 3MB08/05/2019

 3 RUST BUCKET BUL, 30/04/2024, R5, MLast start Masters winner M2/2/2R. Tyler 545687 8/02231M 1M 7P 1P 6PD08/02/2020

 4 SUAALII 1 MAT, 22/04/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1C. Field 535334 10/01583M 4M 3M 5P 4MD21/06/2019
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MAT Thursday, 16 May 2024

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 NEO'S DREAM MAT, 09/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Edmunds 569461 0/01102P 2P 5Y 3Y 8PD31/12/2021

 2 CHARLIE'S PICK MAT, 06/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Lamb 573566 0/01043P 3P 3P 4P 8PB29/05/2022

 3 STEEL BUGS 2 MAT, 09/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Stewart 571081 0/0812P 6P 5P 4PD11/04/2022

 4 TARZAN TEDDY WPK, 19/04/2024, R1, P

WPK, 03/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1P. Parrelli 574515 0/01066C 3P 2PD23/06/2022

 5 HURRICANE HUXLEY First start M/1M. Capper 573790 0/00D21/06/2022

 6 ZERO DARK TIGER WAU, 26/12/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1N. Watson 569809 0/0844P 4P 3YD10/03/2022

 7 ROCKIN' PANAMA RIS, 23/11/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Attwill 569159 0/0845P 2Y 5PB26/01/2022

 8 STORM SEEKER GOS, 25/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Lewis 567000 0/0824P 5P 3PD03/12/2021

 9 KNIGHTED STORM 2 MAT, 02/05/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Knibbs 577067 0/0764P 3P 7P 4PD26/09/2022

 10 WHISKEY BUBBLES 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R7, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Chandler 569046 0/0732Y 6Y 8YD16/11/2021

 11 OREO SMORE RIC, 06/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Meldrum 574683 0/0655P 4P 6P 6P 4PD19/04/2022

 12 KNIGHTED MARSHAL 1 RIC, 06/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1W. Knibbs 577066 0/0554P 6P 5PD26/09/2022

 13 MEKONG RUBY 3 MAT, 09/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0534P 8P 6P 7P 7PB04/06/2022

 14 SMOKING HOT 2 MUS, 11/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0527P 4P 7P 5P 6PB16/05/2022

 15 KNIGHTED BUZZ 1 MAT, 09/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1W. Knibbs 577064 0/0496P 7P 7P 6PD26/09/2022

 16 ROLE MODEL MAT, 09/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0484P 8P 6P 6P 7PB17/12/2019

 17 MISS RIOT MAT, 06/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568703 0/0408P 6Y 8P 7P 6PB26/11/2021
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 1 LOTTIE ELLIE GAR, 10/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5C. Lamb 570522 1/01511PB26/03/2022

 2 WEST END RIOT 1 GAR, 03/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Chandler 569045 1/02342P 3P 2P 2P 2PD16/11/2021

 3 STUNNING MOUSE MAT, 04/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Hill 573950 1/01713P 1YB08/05/2022

 4 ADORABLE BELLA MAT, 09/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Woods 565543 1/01553P 4P 3P 1P 4PB20/11/2021

 5 BLACK BOOK IT MAT, 09/05/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5C. Lamb 574791 1/01511PD06/07/2022

 6 LIMBUNYA MAT, 06/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Taylor 556489 1/01775P 2P 2P 4P 3PD16/03/2021

 7 FUN KEY DUCK MAT, 09/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Davis 572259 1/01385P 2P 3Y 1Y 7YD02/05/2022

 8 JAGGER STYLE MAT, 09/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walters 561228 1/01052P 5P 6P 7P 7PD20/06/2021

 9 PRINCESS KILLARA WPK, 13/04/2024, R4, CWeighted points score 5/5P. Parrelli 574518 1/01016C 1PB23/06/2022

 10 KNIGHTED KAOS RIC, 08/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Knibbs 577068 1/0917P 5P 1P 6PD26/09/2022

 11 TARAWI AROURA RIC, 21/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Atchison 568820 1/0875P 6P 4P 6P 5PB03/02/2022

 12 RETA'S ANGEL 1 GAR, 03/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 568225 1/0748P 6P 1P 7P 8PB28/01/2022

 13 PROJECT ALICE GAR, 03/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Vines Jr 568401 0/01222P 3P 8P 3P 3PB12/02/2022

 14 PARADISE BEACH DUB, 11/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Haaring 570789 0/0966P 5P 5P 3P 6PB03/04/2022

 15 NEXT SHOUT GAR, 10/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Young 576846 0/0923P 4PD12/09/2022

 16 STEEL BUGS 1 MAT, 09/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Stewart 571081 0/0812P 6P 5P 4PD11/04/2022

 17 KNIGHTED STORM 1 MAT, 09/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1W. Knibbs 577067 0/0764P 3P 7P 4PD26/09/2022

 18 WHISKEY BUBBLES 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R7, YWeighted points score M/1J. Chandler 569046 0/0732Y 6Y 8YD16/11/2021

 19 KNIGHTED MARSHAL 2 RIC, 06/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1W. Knibbs 577066 0/0554P 6P 5PD26/09/2022

 20 SUNSET BEACH MUS, 11/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Haaring 570791 0/0544P 4P 7P 6PB03/04/2022

 21 MEKONG RUBY 1 MAT, 09/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0534P 8P 6P 7P 7PB04/06/2022

 22 SMOKING HOT 1 MUS, 11/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0527P 4P 7P 5P 6PB16/05/2022
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MAT Thursday, 16 May 2024
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SexWhelped Date

 23 KNIGHTED BUZZ 2 MAT, 09/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1W. Knibbs 577064 0/0496P 7P 7P 6PD26/09/2022

 24 OUR FLYING BEE MAT, 06/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Stone 569776 0/0434P 8P 7Y 7YB06/03/2022

 25 SUNRISE JETHRO Weighted points score M/1C. Field 564898 0/00D10/11/2021

 26 OUR LIL DARLIN' Weighted points score M/1M. Sinclair 576474 0/00B03/09/2022
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 1 LEMON SQUEEZE 1 MAT, 06/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Stone 560900 4/11233P 3P 4P 8P 8PB01/07/2021

 2 HOT TEMPER 1 GAR, 10/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 555418 4/01536P 3P 3P 7P 3PB21/02/2021

 3 BARACUDA MAT, 02/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Chandler 556492 1/01387P 5P 3P 2P 5PD16/03/2021

 4 TARAWI ZOOMER 1 GAR, 11/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Atchison 568636 3/01296P 5P 5C 1P 7PD22/11/2021

5 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 13 May 2024 - 11:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 ROCK ARTIST MAT, 29/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/2J. Taylor 556488 8/72226P 1P 1P 3P 5PB16/03/2021
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 1 TAKE ON WILL MAT, 06/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*W. Attwill 563034 8/62491P 6P 1P 1P 2PD13/09/2021

 2 ISLE OF ROSE GRA, 14/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2T. Macdonald 563187 11/03565P 6C 1C 1C 1PB13/09/2021

 3 LIPSTICK CHASER GOS, 07/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/1D. Lewis 557237 10/62336P 8C 2C 1P 2CB28/03/2021
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 1 ALL ZIP 2 GAR, 11/05/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2A. Capper 565142 4/31951P 5P 3P 6P 1PB18/11/2021

 2 SCARLET'S ROCKET MAT, 09/05/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/1S. Boyd 558949 5/41891P 3P 7P 3P 5CB15/05/2021

 3 INFRARED FLASH 2 MAT, 09/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/2N. Mcintosh 568417 5/31471P 7P 3P 6P 5PB04/02/2022

 4 DIVER'S DAUGHTER MAT, 09/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Robertson 569129 4/32312P 1P 3P 1P 4PB29/01/2022

 5 ONE RUN SHORT MAT, 09/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Boyd 565566 3/22253P 1P 4P 1P 3PD03/12/2021

 6 JOHN'S FLASH MAT, 06/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Mcintosh 568418 1/01682P 3P 2P 7P 5PD04/02/2022

 7 TOM'S THE ONE MAT, 06/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Midson 545469 8/61593P 2P 8P 5P 3PD27/04/2020

 8 HYPER FAME GOS, 07/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Stewart 571077 2/11383P 2P 8P 5P 4PB11/04/2022

 9 MIDNIGHT COWBOY GOS, 07/05/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Duggan 540478 1/01382P 4P 2P 7P 8PD17/12/2019

 10 MISSY BANNER MAT, 06/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Harmey 553876 6/41083P 7P 8P 4P 4PB14/01/2021

 11 ALI TANGO GAR, 10/05/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Mcfadyen 575670 8/02411P 2C 5P 1P 4PD29/04/2022

 12 BOBCAT CHEVY MAT, 18/03/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4M. Manuel 572555 3/12011P 1P 7P 1PD10/05/2022

 13 TENNESSEE FRED 1 TAM, 04/05/2024, R1, YLast start Country winner 5/3J. Chandler 569047 4/22061Y 1P 8Y 3P 3PD16/11/2021

 14 CHIVAS GIRL MAT, 13/05/2024, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4B. Harmey 559398 3/1736Y 6P 6P 6P 5PB01/06/2021

 15 FIRECOP MAT, 13/05/2024, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5R. Walters 558474 1/0696P 8P 5P 5P 8PD30/04/2021

 16 REBEL ZESTA MAT, 13/05/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4B. Harmey 552062 3/1667P 4P 7P 7P 8PD28/11/2020

 17 OUR MECHANIC 2 GOS, 07/05/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/2D. Lewis 536687 15/32851M 1M 3M 1M 6CD20/04/2019

 18 WEST END RIOT 3 GAR, 03/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chandler 569045 1/02342P 3P 2P 2P 2PD16/11/2021

 19 FABULOUS RYAN 2 MAT, 09/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Last 568611 5/42162P 5P 1P 2P 3PD10/02/2022

 20 LIDCOMBE BABE GAR, 10/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Dunphy 568791 3/21864P 1P 2P 8P 2PB06/02/2022

 21 SUNRISE BLUES MAT, 09/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Field 559950 2/11834P 1P 3P 5P 3PB31/05/2021

 22 INGA MARK 1 MAT, 06/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Hill 545517 4/11514P 8P 2M 1P 4PD20/02/2020
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 23 EMA ROCK MAT, 04/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Field 555442 6/31507P 5P 3P 1P 5PB15/02/2021

 24 STUNG BY BEES MAT, 06/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Midson 551576 7/11477P 3P 4P 2P 4PD12/11/2020

 25 DRAMA KIDS 2 GAR, 11/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Cherry 557238 5/21444P 5P 3P 3P 4PB28/03/2021

 26 FIREBALL RAGE MAT, 01/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Vines 557744 2/11416P 1P 6P 6P 1PD12/04/2021

 27 CRUISING CHARLIE MAT, 02/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 576852 1/01384P 4P 2Y 1P 3PD11/09/2022

 28 JACK'S MOON GAR, 10/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Watson 560740 3/11355P 8P 3P 2P 5PB30/06/2021

 29 SMACK WATER MAN MUS, 24/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Capper 573219 3/21296P 4P 4P 1P 7PD25/05/2022

 30 STEADY MUS, 13/09/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Attwill 561673 1/01185P 5P 1P 4P 2PD13/07/2021

 31 JILLIBY JEWEL MAT, 06/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Harmey 564666 2/11147P 6P 1P 6P (FEL)PB31/10/2021

 32 CRACKER LENNY MAT, 06/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Harmey 560186 3/21116P 2P 5P 8P 4PD18/06/2021

 33 SCARLETT'S GEM GAR, 10/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Jobson 551572 4/21117P 7P 6P 1P 7PB03/11/2020

 34 CASSIDY BOY 1 MAT, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Field 561229 3/21047P 2Y 5Y 6P 6PD20/06/2021

 35 BOLT BLASTER GAR, 10/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Stone 560897 4/21028P 3P 5P 6P 6PB01/07/2021

 36 JILLIBY EELS GAR, 10/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Stone 575463 1/01025P 5P 8P 6P 3PD25/07/2022

 37 KNIGHTED FOXY 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 5/11018M 6P 4P 3P 6PB06/12/2019

 38 KNIGHTED SHADOW RIC, 12/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Knibbs 534901 10/3816P 4P 4P 8P 6PD07/03/2019

 39 AYLA GOS, 07/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Grover 551066 2/1787P 4P 4P 6P 8PB06/11/2020

 40 FASCINATE PEARL SHP, 04/04/2024, R9Weighted points score 5/5S. Heggs 568290 1/0755P 5P 6P 7P 7PB05/02/2022

 41 RETA'S ANGEL 2 GAR, 03/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 568225 1/0748P 6P 1P 7P 8PB28/01/2022

 42 MY CRABBY RIC, 06/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Hayes Merzi 574682 1/0668P 5P 5P 7P 8PB19/04/2022

 43 HE'S A PAYMASTER MUS, 11/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 550637 3/0668P 6P 6P 6P 8CD23/10/2020

 44 APPRECIATION MAT, 06/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Midson 556662 1/0637P 7P 6P 7P 7PD31/01/2021

 45 FIRST SENT MAT, 09/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Last 554433 2/1625P 8P 7Y 6P 7PD31/01/2021
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 1 ICE TO FIRE MAT, 06/05/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2C. Last 566415 10/51593P 4P 4P 6P 2PD15/12/2021

 2 SUAALII 2 MAT, 22/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Field 535334 10/51583M 4M 3M 5P 4MD21/06/2019
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 1 RAPIDO VITO MAT, 06/05/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4T. Forbes 570528 4/12261P 1P 5P 1Y 2PD26/03/2022

 2 HARD HEAD RED MUS, 11/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3T. Forbes 568866 4/21501P 6P 4P 3P 5YD04/01/2022

 3 WEFFALEE SHIELD MAT, 06/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1T. Forbes 552041 24/72422P 2P 2P 3Y 2PD26/11/2020

 4 WEST END RIOT 2 GAR, 03/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Chandler 569045 1/02342P 3P 2P 2P 2PD16/11/2021

 5 FABULOUS RYAN 1 MAT, 09/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Last 568611 5/02162P 5P 1P 2P 3PD10/02/2022

 6 ALL ZIP 1 GAR, 11/05/2024, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5A. Capper 565142 4/01951P 5P 3P 6P 1PB18/11/2021

 7 INFRARED FLASH 1 MAT, 09/05/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4N. Mcintosh 568417 5/11471P 7P 3P 6P 5PB04/02/2022

 8 PEYTON'S PUZZLE GAR, 11/05/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5D. Lewis 544729 9/01411P 8P 6P 2P 8PB14/02/2020

 9 TENNESSEE FRED 2 TAM, 04/05/2024, R1, YLast start Country winner 5/5J. Chandler 569047 4/02061Y 1P 8Y 3P 3PD16/11/2021

 10 HOT TEMPER 2 GAR, 10/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Watson 555418 4/21536P 3P 3P 7P 3PB21/02/2021

 11 INGA MARK 2 MAT, 06/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Hill 545517 4/21514P 8P 2M 1P 4PD20/02/2020

 12 DRAMA KIDS 1 GAR, 11/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Cherry 557238 5/11444P 5P 3P 3P 4PB28/03/2021

 13 NOON DAY SUN MAT, 15/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Masterson 555440 7/11297P 5P 6P 5P 1PB15/02/2021

 14 TARAWI ZOOMER 2 GAR, 11/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Atchison 568636 3/21296P 5P 5C 1P 7PD22/11/2021

 15 LEMON SQUEEZE 2 MAT, 06/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Stone 560900 4/11233P 3P 4P 8P 8PB01/07/2021

 16 SUPER AUSSIE WPK, 20/04/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1N. Holloway 543673 15/81177M 7P 3P 6P (FEL)PD17/03/2020

 17 CASSIDY BOY 2 MAT, 02/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Field 561229 3/01047P 2Y 5Y 6P 6PD20/06/2021

 18 KNIGHTED FOXY 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 5/11018M 6P 4P 3P 6PB06/12/2019
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 1 WHISKEY BUBBLES 3 TAM, 27/04/2024, R7, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Chandler 569046 0/0732Y 6Y 8YD16/11/2021

 2 MEKONG RUBY 2 MAT, 09/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0534P 8P 6P 7P 7PB04/06/2022
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